
Index Close Wkly $ Change Wkly % Change
Nasdaq 17784.05 29.96 0.17%
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.25 -0.07 -1.51%
S&P 500 5667.56 28.62 0.51%
S&P Basic Materials 538.06 -1.35 -0.25%
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 637.79 16.66 2.68%
Russell 2000 2056.98 12.89 0.63%
Korean KOSPI Index 2643.13 76.77 2.99%
DJIA 41985.35 497.16 1.20%
Oil Futures 68.27 1.09 1.62%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 442.69 10.50 2.43%
Gold Futures 3026.30 25.20 0.84%
S&P Energy 702.73 21.73 3.19%
XAU 174.22 4.84 2.86%
Hang Seng Composite Index 3499.77 -41.05 -1.16%
Natural Gas Futures 3.96 -0.14 -3.51%

Index Close Mthly $ Change Mthly % Change
Hang Seng Composite Index 3499.77 112.85 3.33%
XAU 174.22 11.71 7.21%
Nasdaq 17784.05 -2272.20 -11.33%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 442.69 30.72 7.46%
S&P 500 5667.56 -476.59 -7.76%
Russell 2000 2056.98 -225.48 -9.88%
S&P Basic Materials 538.06 -27.83 -4.92%
DJIA 41985.35 -2642.24 -5.92%
Gold Futures 3026.30 90.20 3.07%
Korean KOSPI Index 2643.13 -28.39 -1.06%
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.25 -0.29 -6.29%
S&P Energy 702.73 6.82 0.98%
Oil Futures 68.27 -3.98 -5.51%
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 637.79 -1.01 -0.16%
Natural Gas Futures 3.96 -0.32 -7.48%

Index Close Qtrly $ Change Qtrly % Change
Natural Gas Futures 3.96 0.38 10.49%
XAU 174.22 36.78 26.76%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 442.69 106.96 31.86%
Gold Futures 3026.30 396.30 15.07%
Hang Seng Composite Index 3499.77 556.17 18.89%
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 637.79 55.20 9.47%
S&P Basic Materials 538.06 8.13 1.53%
Nasdaq 17784.05 -1588.72 -8.20%
S&P 500 5667.56 -199.52 -3.40%
Russell 2000 2056.98 -164.52 -7.41%
Korean KOSPI Index 2643.13 207.20 8.51%
DJIA 41985.35 -356.89 -0.84%
Oil Futures 68.27 -1.64 -2.35%
S&P Energy 702.73 69.38 10.95%
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.25 -0.32 -6.90%
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